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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Brand

GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0474 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1328 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A0576 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A0575 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX38-1-65-R18     Q65111A9305 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A0570 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HP-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1882 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX56-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1884 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX57-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1883 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A0569 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-L1M1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1513 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A0568 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A0565 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A0564 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-65-R18      Q65111A9304 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0480 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX32-1-65-R18      Q65111A9303 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0479 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-65-R18      Q65111A9300 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-1-65-R18      Q65111A9299 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0478 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A0616 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX38-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0477 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A0544 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A0563 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A0560 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A0559 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHD-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-SZ7 Q65112A0346 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-SZ1 Q65112A0345 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65111A9745 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-SZ3 Q65112A0344 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65111A9744 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0476 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-SZ5 Q65112A0343 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65111A9743 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1M1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9845 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0502 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-RE Q65112A2018 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65111A9742 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1M1-65-R18-XX Q65112A0908 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX38-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65111A9741 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX51-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1887 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX52-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1886 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0475 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1885 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0513 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A0558 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A0557 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX31-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A0983 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX32-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1187 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement
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GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX33-1-65-R18 Q65111A9298 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18 Q65111A9297 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX37-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1348 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A0984 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX52-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1162 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A0556 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A0555 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-RE Q65112A2019 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A2268 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A0501 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A2279 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HDHR-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A2584 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HDHR-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A2586 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A1523 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A3095 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A1525 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A1512 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A3096 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A1526 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A3112 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A1524 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A3097 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A1529 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A1530 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A3098 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A1528 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A3111 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-RE Q65112A1613 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement
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GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1514 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-XX Q65112A2776 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1295 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1306 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A2658 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A1533 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A1532 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A2939 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX32-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A3237 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX33-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A3239 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1974 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX37-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A3238 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A2657 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A1522 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A1534 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A3203 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-RE Q65112A1622 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XX Q65112A1515 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX53-L1-65-R18-SD1-XX Q65112A2023 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-SB-LM Q65112A3146 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement

GW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1296 DURIS Product portfolio streamline No replacement
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2019-015

Name: Discontinuation due to product portfolio streamline

Release Date: 4/3/2019

Last Order: 10/1/2019

Last Delivery: 4/1/2020

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A9297 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9298 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX33-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX33-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9299 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9300 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX36-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9303 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX32-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX32-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9304 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9305 GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX38-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX38-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9741 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX38-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX38-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9742 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9743 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9744 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9745 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65111A9845 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1M1- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1M1-65-R18-GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0343 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-SGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0344 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-SGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0345 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-SGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0346 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHD-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHD-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-SGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0474 GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0475 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0476 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0477 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX38-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX38-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0478 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0479 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX35-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0480 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0501 GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0502 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0513 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0544 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0555 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX55-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0556 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX53-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0557 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A535-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A535-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0558 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A333-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A0559 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX57-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0560 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX56-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0563 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0564 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A737-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0565 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A636-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0568 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A232-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0569 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0570 GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX58-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-XX58-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0575 GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A838-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A838-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0576 GW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1 No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0616 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0908 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1M1- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1M1-65-R18-GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0983 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX31-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX31-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A0984 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1162 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX52-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX52-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1187 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX32-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX32-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1348 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX37-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHS-XX37-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1513 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-L1M1- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHR-A131-L1M1-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1882 GW SBLMA2.EM-HP-XX58-L1L2-XX No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HP-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-XX   GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1883 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX57-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX57-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1884 GW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX56-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HPHQ-XX56-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1885 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1886 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX52-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX52-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1887 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX51-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX51-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A2018 GW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-RGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A2019 GW SBLMA2.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-RE No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-RE   GW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A2268 GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX33-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX33-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A2279 GW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA2.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA2 No replacem

Q65112A1295 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1296 GW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1306 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX58-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1328 GW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-L No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HRHS-XX31-L1L2-65-R18-LGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1512 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A535-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1514 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-XGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1515 GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-XX No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-XX   GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1522 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX53-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1523 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A131-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1524 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1525 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A333-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1526 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A737-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1528 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX57-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1529 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX53-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1530 GW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX55-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1532 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A535-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A535-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem
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Q65112A1533 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A333-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1534 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX55-1 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1613 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2- No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX37-L1L2-65-R18-RGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1622 GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-RE No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX35-L1L2-65-R18-RE   GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A1974 GW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-XX No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2023 GW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX53-L1-SD1-X No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX53-L1-65-R18-SD1-XGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2584 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HDHR-A737-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2586 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HDHR-XX57-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2657 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2658 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A131-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2776 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHR-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A2939 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-A737-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3095 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3096 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3097 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3098 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3111 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-XX58-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3112 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HPHR-A838-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3146 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HR-XX55-L1L2-65-R18-SB-LGW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3203 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX57-1-65-R18       GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3237 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX32-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3238 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX37-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA3 No replacem

Q65112A3239 No replacementGW SBLMA3.EM-HQHS-XX33-1-65-R18-XX    GW SBLMA3 No replacem
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